
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	NEIGHBORHOOD	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $6,102.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_JxHEdGy -$150.00 $5,952.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_xQHdO4w -$150.00 $5,802.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Oliver txn_9KH7lgZ -$150.00 $5,652.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Adelin	Sofian txn_NQHZLER -$150.00 $5,502.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Abhi txn_QmH9Azn -$150.00 $5,352.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_mAHZMp4 -$150.00 $5,202.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Yelarys	Yertaiuly txn_oyHo90q -$150.00 $5,052.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_0eH8G8O -$150.00 $4,902.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_YRHxpxq -$150.00 $4,752.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Rene txn_gnHJwPE -$150.00 $4,602.87
2025-07-01Transfer	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_GkHzRY9 -$100.00 $4,502.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Alexandru txn_YRHxpmv -$150.00 $4,352.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Simone	Marton txn_qkHRqal -$150.00 $4,202.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Elliott txn_5wHKgqK -$150.00 $4,052.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_JxHEdB8 -$150.00 $3,902.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_R2HVWwq -$150.00 $3,752.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Dread txn_wNHAznZ -$150.00 $3,602.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_MNH5ZOR -$150.00 $3,452.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Rehan txn_BZH0eV2 -$150.00 $3,302.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Max txn_LgHRgkK -$150.00 $3,152.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Orlando	Sirais txn_0eH8G96 -$150.00 $3,002.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_a8HMO2y -$150.00 $2,852.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Evan	Pan txn_GkHzRAO -$150.00 $2,702.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Robin txn_R2HVWw5 -$150.00 $2,552.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Martin	Reicher txn_zVHo4rW -$150.00 $2,402.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Minh txn_LgHRgPK -$150.00 $2,252.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_evHo6WM -$150.00 $2,102.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Rudra txn_zVHo4e7 -$150.00 $1,952.87
2025-07-01Topup	of	grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_lZH50rd -$150.00 $1,802.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Jacob txn_p5HoqL9 -$150.00 $1,652.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Adharsh	Mohan	Kumar txn_NQHZLrB -$150.00 $1,502.87
2025-07-01Grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_QmH9AX4 -$150.00 $1,352.87
2025-07-01Donation	from	Samuel	Siviero txn_AWHVwk0 $63.00 $1,415.87
2025-07-01Donation	from	Christian	Fiorenzo txn_ZeH9BJg $63.00 $1,478.87
2025-07-01Amazon txn_BZH0eX2 -$101.81 $1,377.06
2025-07-02Amazon txn_GkHzRkO -$119.49 $1,257.57
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abhi txn_d7HYenP $42.90 $1,300.47
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abhi txn_wNHAzLk $9.96 $1,310.43
2025-07-02Grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_a8HMOlX -$150.00 $1,160.43
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_qkHRqxy -$150.00 $1,010.43
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Yuki	Ishihara txn_XGH47AB -$150.00 $860.43
2025-07-02Grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_QmH9AP0 -$150.00 $710.43
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_wNHAz7g -$150.00 $560.43
2025-07-02Grant	to	Stephanie txn_8rH7X2o -$150.00 $410.43
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Yuki	Ishihara txn_qkHRqdd $20.00 $430.43
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Oliver txn_nEHpeRW $83.00 $513.43



2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Paolo txn_p5HoqeG $43.88 $557.31
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_OXH6aEQ $47.62 $604.93
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Om	Gupta txn_PVHGz8L $72.48 $677.41
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Austin	Delic txn_ZeH96yd -$120.00 $557.41
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Rudra txn_AWHVPZd $37.00 $594.41
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_EyHwxK0 -$150.00 $444.41
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_yXHY8G6 $123.00 $567.41
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_xQHdOrW -$115.00 $452.41
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_QmH9AqZ $13.00 $465.41
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Elliott txn_XGH47ym $196.00 $661.41
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_mAHZM7O -$150.00 $511.41
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_oyHo9aP $136.00 $647.41
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kai	Ling txn_4dHXVPK $19.91 $667.32
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Dawn	Saju txn_MNH5ZxN $85.00 $752.32
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_0eH8Gdr $64.62 $816.94
2025-07-02Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_lZH509a $41.68 $858.62
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Askar txn_lZH509w -$112.00 $746.62
2025-07-02Grant	to	Jerry txn_66HAJPA -$150.00 $596.62
2025-07-02Grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_zVHo4nb -$60.00 $536.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_EyHwxMq $20.00 $556.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_yXHY8l5 $20.00 $576.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Rudra txn_5wHKgA6 $20.00 $596.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Alexandru txn_kWHOmln $20.00 $616.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Rene txn_xQHdO7Z $20.00 $636.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_9KH7lXG $20.00 $656.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_gnHJwgR $20.00 $676.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Stephanie txn_NQHZLYL $20.00 $696.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_XGH47Ry $20.00 $716.62
2025-07-02Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Aditya txn_V0HgNPM $14.00 $730.62
2025-07-02Topup	of	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_2zHOxyV -$194.00 $536.62
2025-07-02Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_9KH7lbY $15,000.00 $15,536.62
2025-07-02Donation	from	Kmy	Er	Sze	LEi txn_K9HKN9N $616.60 $16,153.22
2025-07-02Amazon txn_wNHAzmb -$1,670.00 $14,483.22
2025-07-02UBER	*TRIP txn_p5Hoqa2 -$21.91 $14,461.31
2025-07-03UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_5wHKgzq -$19.98 $14,441.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_MNH5ZP9 -$150.00 $14,291.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_LgHRg7M -$150.00 $14,141.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	istratie.stefan txn_a8HMOJW -$150.00 $13,991.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Irina txn_R2HVW5y -$150.00 $13,841.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Irina txn_evHo608 -$150.00 $13,691.33
2025-07-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	alexairinamaria txn_brH7Pxy $150.00 $13,841.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Karo txn_d7HYeGz -$150.00 $13,691.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_AWHVPp7 -$150.00 $13,541.33
2025-07-03Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_yXHY8XO $150.00 $13,691.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Joseph txn_K9HKwBl -$150.00 $13,541.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_QmH9A7W -$150.00 $13,391.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	Joseph	or	Joe	is	fine txn_2zHOM9O -$150.00 $13,241.33
2025-07-03Grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_oyHoNPK -$150.00 $13,091.33
2025-07-03Donation	from	Roscoe	Rubin-Rottenberg txn_zVHo42K $12.59 $13,103.92
2025-07-03Donation	from	Ted	Tan txn_WBHWeoY $506.59 $13,610.51
2025-07-03DEBIT txn_V0HgXWl -$4,508.00 $9,102.51
2025-07-04Grant	to	Nathan txn_zVHo9zP -$150.00 $8,952.51
2025-07-05Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_lZH57XW -$150.00 $8,802.51
2025-07-05Grant	to	Faru txn_BZH0yaA -$150.00 $8,652.51
2025-07-06UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HyPBw -$20.95 $8,631.56
2025-07-06Grant	to	Oliver txn_XGH4ea8 -$150.00 $8,481.56
2025-07-06Topup	of	grant	to	Oliver txn_4dHX8zl -$14.48 $8,467.08
2025-07-06Grant	to	Ferdinand	Zhang txn_lZH59Br -$150.00 $8,317.08
2025-07-06Grant	to	Kmy txn_wNHAeKL -$150.00 $8,167.08
2025-07-06Grant	to	Ted txn_66HAlZx -$150.00 $8,017.08
2025-07-06Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kmy txn_8rH7yBL $150.00 $8,167.08
2025-07-06Topup	of	grant	to	Ted txn_rYHP24V -$150.00 $8,017.08
2025-07-06Topup	of	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_zVHov20 -$30.00 $7,987.08



2025-07-06Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_0eH8dQy $30.00 $8,017.08
2025-07-06EXPEDIA	73164494284241 txn_9KH754o -$315.14 $7,701.94
2025-07-06UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVHovyx -$17.95 $7,683.99
2025-07-07Grant	to	Tanish	Mantri txn_0eH8drV -$150.00 $7,533.99
2025-07-07ACH	to	Vitchyr	Pong txn_8rH7yWL -$4,695.00 $2,838.99
2025-07-07WISE	INC	WISE txn_rYHP6v9 -$381.78 $2,457.21
2025-07-07House	shared	grocery txn_R2HVL4Y -$64.56 $2,392.65
2025-07-07SONIC.NET txn_wNHAepK -$88.99 $2,303.66
2025-07-07THE	MISSION	GROCERY	OUTL txn_d7HYlNe -$120.59 $2,183.07
2025-07-07Clipper txn_mAHZwre -$20.00 $2,163.07
2025-07-08EXPEDIA	73166486772416 txn_78HyPAr -$525.59 $1,637.48
2025-07-08UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_lZH5909 -$14.95 $1,622.53
2025-07-08TARGET	T-2766 txn_rYHP2Am -$30.23 $1,592.30
2025-07-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_8rH7yz5 $0.82 $1,593.12
2025-07-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_YRHxwyq $19.78 $1,612.90
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_xQHdqYm -$133.40 $1,479.50
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_vgH4aA2 -$46.66 $1,432.84
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_nEHpW8a -$46.66 $1,386.18
2025-07-08Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_OXH6bvV $46.66 $1,432.84
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_kWHOk0b -$90.00 $1,342.84
2025-07-08Grant	to	Gabriel	Tsui txn_YRHxwAo -$150.00 $1,192.84
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_OXH6baJ -$55.40 $1,137.44
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_PVHGezP -$55.40 $1,082.04
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Stephanie txn_R2HVLZ5 -$125.00 $957.04
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_evHoxZM -$149.00 $808.04
2025-07-08Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_YRHxw5n $102.06 $910.10
2025-07-08Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHoxQG $10,000.00 $10,910.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Orlando	Sirais txn_EyHwy0V -$140.00 $10,770.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_yXHYevp -$150.00 $10,620.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Elliott txn_kWHOk9v -$130.00 $10,490.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_YRHxw7m -$52.00 $10,438.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_JxHEroB -$148.00 $10,290.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_xQHdqeK -$150.00 $10,140.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_gnHJqa8 -$148.00 $9,992.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	tmgd.og1 txn_QmH9qW0 -$150.00 $9,842.10
2025-07-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	tmgd.og1 txn_V0Hg5Y7 $150.00 $9,992.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Malini txn_BZH0qLy -$150.00 $9,842.10
2025-07-08Topup	of	grant	to	Yuki	Ishihara txn_brH7MWk -$150.00 $9,692.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Alexandru txn_zVHovOO -$150.00 $9,542.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_lZH59pK -$150.00 $9,392.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_d7HYlOG -$150.00 $9,242.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_wNHAePN -$150.00 $9,092.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Adelin	Sofian txn_66HAled -$150.00 $8,942.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_8rH7ygp -$150.00 $8,792.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Rene txn_rYHP26B -$150.00 $8,642.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Elliott txn_K9HKoxm -$150.00 $8,492.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Max txn_78HyP5z -$150.00 $8,342.10
2025-07-08Grant	to	Nick txn_vgH4abz -$150.00 $8,192.10
2025-07-08Sheets	from	Amazon txn_NQHZaZ5 -$32.25 $8,159.85
2025-07-08UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_BZH0qB6 -$15.97 $8,143.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Nick txn_ZeH9Obl -$150.00 $7,993.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	A txn_AWHVBKk -$150.00 $7,843.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Oliver txn_EyHwynV -$150.00 $7,693.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_yXHYe6p -$150.00 $7,543.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Aditya txn_5wHKOab -$150.00 $7,393.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Roscoe	Rubin-Rottenberg txn_kWHOk8v -$150.00 $7,243.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_YRHxwGm -$150.00 $7,093.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_JxHErZB -$150.00 $6,943.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_xQHdqvK -$150.00 $6,793.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Nathan txn_9KH75bQ -$150.00 $6,643.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_gnHJqo8 -$150.00 $6,493.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_NQHZyBM -$150.00 $6,343.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Stephanie txn_QmH9qJ0 -$150.00 $6,193.88



2025-07-09Grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_XGH4yaZ -$150.00 $6,043.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_V0Hg5Q7 -$150.00 $5,893.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_mAHZ7Rq -$150.00 $5,743.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Ted txn_2zHOqP2 -$150.00 $5,593.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Joseph txn_oyHoa7x -$150.00 $5,443.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Jerry txn_MNH5x2Z -$150.00 $5,293.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_BZH0q7y -$150.00 $5,143.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_LgHR5E5 -$150.00 $4,993.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Karo txn_0eH8dop -$150.00 $4,843.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Alex txn_a8HM6rP -$150.00 $4,693.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Adharsh	Mohan	Kumar txn_GkHzJOV -$150.00 $4,543.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Dread txn_R2HVL24 -$150.00 $4,393.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_evHoxgG -$150.00 $4,243.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_brH7MEk -$150.00 $4,093.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Kmy txn_zVHovZO -$150.00 $3,943.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Minh txn_lZH59KK -$150.00 $3,793.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Yelarys	Yertaiuly txn_d7HYlKG -$150.00 $3,643.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Max txn_wNHAelN -$150.00 $3,493.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Rudra txn_MNH5x2Q -$150.00 $3,343.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Irina txn_BZH0q76 -$150.00 $3,193.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Jacob txn_LgHR5EX -$150.00 $3,043.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_0eH8don -$150.00 $2,893.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Rehan txn_a8HM6rk -$150.00 $2,743.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	istratie.stefan txn_GkHzJNn -$150.00 $2,593.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_R2HVL5M -$150.00 $2,443.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_evHox0J -$150.00 $2,293.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Michael	Pham txn_brH7Mx7 -$150.00 $2,143.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_zVHovwy -$150.00 $1,993.88
2025-07-09Grant	to	Joseph	or	Joe	is	fine txn_lZH59xA -$150.00 $1,843.88
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_wNHAeXM $10.20 $1,854.08
2025-07-09Grant	to	Oliver txn_66HAl9r -$150.00 $1,704.08
2025-07-09Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_rYHP28x -$150.00 $1,554.08
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_vgH4ayx $150.89 $1,704.97
2025-07-09Grant	to	Christopher	Ma txn_qkHROlY -$150.00 $1,554.97
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ted txn_NQHZybo $150.00 $1,704.97
2025-07-09Grant	to	Ted txn_QmH9q4v -$150.00 $1,554.97
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ted txn_V0Hg5zb $150.00 $1,704.97
2025-07-09Topup	of	grant	to	Ted txn_mAHZ74d -$120.00 $1,584.97
2025-07-09Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_xQHdqQq $2.33 $1,587.30
2025-07-09Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_oyHoayv -$10.00 $1,577.30
2025-07-09Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_0eH8dRn -$10.00 $1,567.30
2025-07-09Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_R2HVL0M -$10.00 $1,557.30
2025-07-09Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Max txn_zVHov6y $10.00 $1,567.30
2025-07-09Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Max txn_wNHAeGM $10.00 $1,577.30
2025-07-09Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_2zHOqwZ $111.67 $1,688.97
2025-07-09Topup	of	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_oyHoa2E -$111.67 $1,577.30
2025-07-09Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Abhi txn_d7HYmAv $95.39 $1,672.69
2025-07-09Grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_d7HYmEB -$150.00 $1,522.69
2025-07-09Grant	to	Ferdinand	Zhang txn_wNHARMy -$150.00 $1,372.69
2025-07-09Grant	to	Faru txn_66HAmvn -$150.00 $1,222.69
2025-07-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_evHoka2 $10.39 $1,233.08
2025-07-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yelarys	Yertaiuly txn_8rH7lba $5.53 $1,238.61
2025-07-10Transfer	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78HyVk4 -$431.97 $806.64
2025-07-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jacob txn_XGH4b7N $83.25 $889.89
2025-07-10Donation	from	Dread txn_kWHOkpX $15.00 $904.89
2025-07-10Groceries txn_brH7Nk8 -$17.84 $887.05
2025-07-10UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_WBHWXee -$96.81 $790.24
2025-07-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dread txn_OXH6ZQ9 $4.12 $794.36
2025-07-11Grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_YRHxNnz -$150.00 $644.36
2025-07-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_R2HVZ2l $3.76 $648.12
2025-07-11Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_gnHJenK $20,000.00 $20,648.12
2025-07-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_4dHXnya $0.30 $20,648.42
2025-07-11Grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_4dHXnzx -$370.00 $20,278.42



2025-07-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_qkHRwKA $149.27 $20,427.69
2025-07-11Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adelin	Sofian txn_p5HoGaX $5.04 $20,432.73
2025-07-12QATAR	AIR	IBE	USD txn_wNHAZ4L -$798.00 $19,634.73
2025-07-12KIWI.COM txn_kWHO2Va -$736.43 $18,898.30
2025-07-12TURKISH	AIRLINES txn_K9HKM9n -$855.20 $18,043.10
2025-07-12Trip.com txn_V0Hgqpe -$384.10 $17,659.00
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rehan txn_GkHzXvd $2.50 $17,661.50
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rehan txn_R2HVZxb $1.69 $17,663.19
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_GkHzqnm $150.00 $17,813.19
2025-07-12Grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_2zHOBJb -$350.00 $17,463.19
2025-07-12Grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_wNHAZwX -$870.00 $16,593.19
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_nEHpLdV $78.17 $16,671.36
2025-07-12Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_EyHwzEN $0.53 $16,671.89
2025-07-12Porter	Airlines txn_rYHPAJa -$263.67 $16,408.22
2025-07-12SUN	COUNTRY	WEBSITE txn_JxHEPNY -$207.99 $16,200.23
2025-07-12Clipper txn_zVHoRwn -$20.00 $16,180.23
2025-07-12Southwest	Airlines txn_a8HMm8q -$548.48 $15,631.75
2025-07-12UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brH7RoY -$18.96 $15,612.79
2025-07-13United	Airlines txn_d7HY2b5 -$477.53 $15,135.26
2025-07-13Cathay	Pacific	Airways	Lt txn_GkHzqYy -$67.32 $15,067.94
2025-07-13UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brH7RyE -$41.94 $15,026.00
2025-07-13UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_evHoZ8n -$35.84 $14,990.16
2025-07-13KIWI.COM txn_gnHJZOJ -$736.43 $14,253.73
2025-07-14DEUTSCHE	LUFTHANSA	AG txn_R2HVJqR -$244.90 $14,008.83
2025-07-14DEUTSCHE	LUFTHANSA	AG txn_PVHG906 -$100.02 $13,908.81
2025-07-14DEUTSCHE	LUFTHANSA	AG txn_lZH5zJQ -$76.15 $13,832.66
2025-07-14Grant	to	Rumet txn_xQHdw5N -$150.00 $13,682.66
2025-07-14Grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_p5HoblB -$150.00 $13,532.66
2025-07-15Cathay	Pacific	Airways	Li txn_5wHK9P2 -$996.00 $12,536.66
2025-07-15TAP	AIR	PORTUGAL	USD-U txn_GkHzVWa -$648.60 $11,888.06
2025-07-15Lyft txn_wNHA6AN -$8.63 $11,879.43
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dread txn_lZH5zZq $0.64 $11,880.07
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Alexandru txn_8rH7w6Q -$150.00 $11,730.07
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_K9HKMOR -$150.00 $11,580.07
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rene txn_vgH4Wgb $68.18 $11,648.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Aditya txn_nEHpLEE -$150.00 $11,498.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_p5Hob5z -$150.00 $11,348.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_OXH6QLJ -$150.00 $11,198.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_PVHG9dP -$150.00 $11,048.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Stephanie txn_WBHWVBa -$150.00 $10,898.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_AWHVQGE -$150.00 $10,748.25
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_EyHwzge -$150.00 $10,598.25
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faru txn_yXHYxdB $90.96 $10,689.21
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Faru txn_5wHKLzK $6.71 $10,695.92
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_kWHO25P -$150.00 $10,545.92
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yuki	Ishihara txn_xQHdwxV $0.10 $10,546.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_9KH79Ow -$150.00 $10,396.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Adelin	Sofian txn_gnHJZ4v -$150.00 $10,246.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_NQHZz56 -$150.00 $10,096.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Oliver txn_QmH9yYa -$150.00 $9,946.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_XGH4pNP -$150.00 $9,796.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Alex txn_mAHZXLy -$150.00 $9,646.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Evan	Pan txn_2zHOBG7 -$150.00 $9,496.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Malini txn_oyHoAqW -$150.00 $9,346.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_a8HMPqL -$150.00 $9,196.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_GkHzqMp -$150.00 $9,046.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_R2HVJ0q -$150.00 $8,896.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Elliott txn_evHoZAO -$150.00 $8,746.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Elliott txn_brH7RVP -$150.00 $8,596.02
2025-07-15Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Elliott txn_zVHoB69 $150.00 $8,746.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Askar txn_lZH5z49 -$150.00 $8,596.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_d7HY2Lm -$150.00 $8,446.02
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_wNHAZGZ -$150.00 $8,296.02



2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_66HALdP $4.20 $8,300.22
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_rYHPAnl $1.57 $8,301.79
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_K9HKMGR $150.00 $8,451.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Oliver txn_78HyJY5 -$150.00 $8,301.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_vgH4W9b -$150.00 $8,151.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Joseph	or	Joe	is	fine txn_qkHRmBl -$150.00 $8,001.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_nEHpL7E -$150.00 $7,851.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_p5Hobzz -$150.00 $7,701.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Nathan txn_OXH6QAJ -$150.00 $7,551.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Joseph txn_PVHG9WP -$150.00 $7,401.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Ted txn_ZeH9XR5 -$150.00 $7,251.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Kmy txn_AWHVQ4E -$150.00 $7,101.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Christopher	Ma txn_EyHwzpe -$150.00 $6,951.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Gabriel	Tsui txn_yXHYxRB -$150.00 $6,801.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_5wHKLMK -$150.00 $6,651.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Robin txn_kWHO2XP -$150.00 $6,501.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Jerry txn_YRHx52v -$150.00 $6,351.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Karo txn_JxHEP28 -$150.00 $6,201.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_xQHdwzV -$150.00 $6,051.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Minh txn_NQHZzv6 -$150.00 $5,901.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Adharsh	Mohan	Kumar txn_QmH9y7a -$150.00 $5,751.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_XGH4plP -$150.00 $5,601.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Yelarys	Yertaiuly txn_V0HgqnJ -$150.00 $5,451.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Max txn_mAHZXky -$150.00 $5,301.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Tanish	Mantri txn_2zHOBW7 -$150.00 $5,151.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_4dHXbAR -$150.00 $5,001.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Jacob txn_MNH5ky7 -$150.00 $4,851.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_BZH0a6K -$150.00 $4,701.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Ferdinand	Zhang txn_LgHRdYm -$150.00 $4,551.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Irina txn_0eH8Ewx -$150.00 $4,401.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_a8HMPQL -$150.00 $4,251.79
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	istratie.stefan txn_GkHzqLp -$150.00 $4,101.79
2025-07-15Grant	to	David	Biao	Li txn_zVHoBW9 -$150.00 $3,951.79
2025-07-15Returning	canceled	grant	to	Martin	Reicher txn_lZH5w2d $2.96 $3,954.75
2025-07-15Grant	to	Rehan txn_qkHRW7x -$150.00 $3,804.75
2025-07-15Grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_PVHGLvV -$150.00 $3,654.75
2025-07-15Topup	of	grant	to	Orlando	Sirais txn_PVHGLNY -$150.00 $3,504.75
2025-07-15Trash	Removal	for	Daly	City txn_d7HYwxz -$350.00 $3,154.75
2025-07-1560	Burritos txn_qkHRWVg -$586.00 $2,568.75
2025-07-15UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_BZH0OGV -$25.96 $2,542.79
2025-07-15UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HMZMX -$45.92 $2,496.87
2025-07-15UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRHxn0g -$16.06 $2,480.81
2025-07-15UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_mAHZmPO -$21.61 $2,459.20
2025-07-15SUN	COUNTRY	WEBSITE txn_vgH47n7 -$208.99 $2,250.21
2025-07-15EXPEDIA	73173995478844 txn_MNH5R5n -$1,140.43 $1,109.78
2025-07-15UBER	*TRIP txn_GkHzVYR -$14.17 $1,095.61
2025-07-15UBER	*TRIP txn_MNH5RgQ -$17.08 $1,078.53
2025-07-16QATAR	AIRWAYS	USD txn_wNHA6my -$2,282.80 -$1,204.27
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNHA6OW -$22.39 -$1,226.66
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HVpAm -$26.92 -$1,253.58
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HYw6X -$53.93 -$1,307.51
2025-07-16QATAR	AIRWAYS	USD txn_K9HK0Y7 $0.00 -$1,307.51
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_0eH8bmK -$18.96 -$1,326.47
2025-07-16Grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_K9HK09X -$70.00 -$1,396.47
2025-07-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_a8HMZVe $1.21 -$1,395.26
2025-07-16Grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_zVHonge -$101.00 -$1,496.26
2025-07-16Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_2zHOVNV $10,000.00 $8,503.74
2025-07-16Grant	to	Max txn_AWHVWeY -$300.00 $8,203.74
2025-07-16Grant	to	Nick txn_brH7p6y -$475.00 $7,728.74
2025-07-16Topup	of	grant	to	Nick txn_nEHpZ8l -$100.00 $7,628.74
2025-07-16Grant	to	Dread txn_kWHOA06 -$150.00 $7,478.74
2025-07-16Grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_wNHA6gy -$100.00 $7,378.74
2025-07-16Grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_WBHW47n -$300.00 $7,078.74



2025-07-16Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dread txn_wNHA6BO $121.60 $7,200.34
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_R2HVpqo -$14.96 $7,185.38
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQHd8MX -$22.98 $7,162.40
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_78HyXq8 -$40.90 $7,121.50
2025-07-16UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_a8HMZKW -$9.86 $7,111.64
2025-07-16DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_5wHK97q -$314.19 $6,797.45
2025-07-17United	Airlines txn_vgH47xm -$1,106.40 $5,691.05
2025-07-17DEUTSCHE	LUFTHANSA	AG txn_GkHzVza -$208.37 $5,482.68
2025-07-17QATAR	AIR	IBE	USD txn_GkHzV20 -$719.20 $4,763.48
2025-07-17Topup	of	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_9KH7ZWX -$300.00 $4,463.48
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_66HAPb9 $4.19 $4,467.67
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya txn_ZeH9VX4 $129.97 $4,597.64
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aditya txn_AWHVWQJ $0.79 $4,598.43
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rene txn_oyHo4Ak $0.15 $4,598.58
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_4dHXkb0 $78.61 $4,677.19
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarush	Kute txn_MNH5RkP $0.40 $4,677.59
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rehan txn_0eH8bEw $10.29 $4,687.88
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max txn_GkHzVqv $8.31 $4,696.19
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max txn_R2HVpJn $1.71 $4,697.90
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_WBHW44V $80.39 $4,778.29
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_kWHOAA8 $2.28 $4,780.57
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aleksander	Grygierczyk txn_YRHxnnE $143.25 $4,923.82
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joseph	or	Joe	is	fine txn_4dHXkGN $128.81 $5,052.63
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joseph	or	Joe	is	fine txn_R2HVp46 $2.42 $5,055.05
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_nEHpZme $39.58 $5,094.63
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sai	Teja	Reddy	Seelam txn_gnHJ0gM $2.23 $5,096.86
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adharsh	Mohan	Kumar txn_2zHOVzO $155.45 $5,252.31
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adharsh	Mohan	Kumar txn_oyHo4eK $7.78 $5,260.09
2025-07-17Returning	canceled	grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_PVHGLoy $43.22 $5,303.31
2025-07-17Flight	from	SF	to	Burlington txn_qkHRy8M -$272.19 $5,031.12
2025-07-17Check-in	Luggage txn_nEHpmBr -$35.00 $4,996.12
2025-07-17Casa	Loma	Hotel txn_0eH8KXl -$103.82 $4,892.30
2025-07-17Air	Mattresses	for	Neighborhood txn_a8HM5zx -$37.16 $4,855.14
2025-07-17Cleaning	Supplies	for	Lower	Haight txn_R2HV4ol -$133.04 $4,722.10
2025-07-17Rodeway	Inn	Hotel txn_evHowRX -$354.73 $4,367.37
2025-07-18SOJIGROUP	LLC. txn_4dHXGwa -$100.00 $4,267.37
2025-07-18lufthansa.com txn_rYHP90d -$866.50 $3,400.87
2025-07-18Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_66HA8pe $80.00 $3,480.87
2025-07-18Topup	of	grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_8rH7QVe -$80.00 $3,400.87
2025-07-18Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_78HyQ4Y $150.00 $3,550.87
2025-07-18Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_vgH4oZR -$150.00 $3,400.87
2025-07-18Donation	from	Thomas	Stubblefield txn_K9HK0d6 $5.00 $3,405.87
2025-07-18Ahmet	D	flight	change	fee txn_78HyQql -$210.17 $3,195.70
2025-07-18UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_XGH4LJA -$47.92 $3,147.78
2025-07-18UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkHzozW -$39.94 $3,107.84
2025-07-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_GkHzolL $2.24 $3,110.08
2025-07-19Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_K9HKLvp -$150.00 $2,960.08
2025-07-19UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_PVHGaq4 -$8.82 $2,951.26
2025-07-19UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_WBHWbYg -$38.11 $2,913.15
2025-07-19UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HYQ9l -$10.92 $2,902.23
2025-07-19VIETNAM	AIRLINES	JSC txn_GkHzXML -$492.59 $2,409.64
2025-07-20United	Airlines txn_OXH6zp6 -$40.00 $2,369.64
2025-07-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_R2HV4R7 $1.31 $2,370.95
2025-07-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Arush	Yadlapati txn_evHowr5 $10.82 $2,381.77
2025-07-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_JxHE0xd $2.71 $2,384.48
2025-07-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Isak	Fiksdal txn_xQHd75r $1.94 $2,386.42
2025-07-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adelin	Sofian txn_EyHwMx4 $88.94 $2,475.36
2025-07-20UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_qkHRyOB -$19.94 $2,455.42
2025-07-21SOJIGROUP	LLC. txn_4dHXGAA -$260.00 $2,195.42
2025-07-21Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yelarys	Yertaiuly txn_XGH4Rax $14.22 $2,209.64
2025-07-21Bounty	Payout	from	Neighborhood txn_kWHOlXQ -$987.50 $1,222.14
2025-07-21Bounty	Payout	from	Neighborhood txn_gnHJgQg -$565.50 $656.64
2025-07-21WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_XGH4a4w -$54.55 $602.09



2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_oyHo7oN -$417.11 $184.98
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_4dHX0XP -$395.79 -$210.81
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_MNH5258 -$1,063.53 -$1,274.34
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_BZH070a -$1,063.63 -$2,337.97
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_LgHRERB -$1,252.42 -$3,590.39
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_0eH8o8K -$815.23 -$4,405.62
2025-07-21Transfer txn_a8HMrM9 -$4,022.28 -$8,427.90
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_GkHzOzB -$55.84 -$8,483.74
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_R2HV2V8 -$234.47 -$8,718.21
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_evHogog -$297.60 -$9,015.81
2025-07-21ACH	to	Jianghong	Hu txn_R2HVdb5 -$469.10 -$9,484.91
2025-07-21ACH	to	Jinglin	Li txn_PVHGokB -$550.00 -$10,034.91
2025-07-21ACH	to	Pranav	Sachin	Surana txn_AWHVL75 -$410.45 -$10,445.36
2025-07-21ACH	to	Rohit	Kunal txn_V0HgA6N -$812.50 -$11,257.86
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_brH7E7x -$458.25 -$11,716.11
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_zVHoZoV -$231.38 -$11,947.49
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_lZH5K54 -$236.38 -$12,183.87
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_d7HYKYB -$352.82 -$12,536.69
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_MNH5250 -$48.28 -$12,584.97
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_BZH070x -$1,025.91 -$13,610.88
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_LgHREbW -$287.94 -$13,898.82
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_0eH8oqX -$1,026.85 -$14,925.67
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_a8HMrBz -$439.24 -$15,364.91
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_GkHzO4z -$1,027.19 -$16,392.10
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_R2HV2oo -$1,017.97 -$17,410.07
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_evHogRP -$1,026.52 -$18,436.59
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_brH7EZm -$1,026.18 -$19,462.77
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_zVHoZyA -$273.27 -$19,736.04
2025-07-21WISE	INC	WISE txn_d7HYKaN -$554.35 -$20,290.39

2025-07-21FX	235630181000001	INR	113023.25	RATE:	84.1559/P0305	TRIPTI
PAREEK txn_mAHZB5d -$1,343.02 -$21,633.41

2025-07-21FX	235631483000001	INR	70070.65	RATE:	84.1559/P0305	-
MANJUSHA	BAKTHASHANMUGANANDAM txn_2zHOznP -$832.63 -$22,466.04

2025-07-21FX	235632081000001	INR	80484.22	RATE:	84.0753/P0305/	-Rekha
D txn_oyHoeJv -$957.29 -$23,423.33

2025-07-21FX	235632895000001	TWD	23859	RATE:	27.9387/TRAVEL
REIMBURSEMENT/ txn_4dHXWoy -$853.98 -$24,277.31

2025-07-21FX	235633070000001	TWD	23859	RATE:	27.9349/TRAVEL
REIMBURSEMENT/ txn_MNH5X4Q -$854.09 -$25,131.40

2025-07-21RTN	WIRE	DTD-7/21/2025	ORIG	REF-2025202001007800
REQUEST	ID-1821527	-	Reversed	Orlando	Sirais txn_BZH0ml6 $550.00 -$24,581.40

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0021902025202000910300;BNF
RINA	PATEL txn_XGH4MMw -$703.03 -$25,284.43

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0022422025202000930500;BNF
VEDANT	SINGH txn_V0HgAAG -$761.74 -$26,046.17

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0023992025202000992400;BNF
MAXWELL	PHURLEY txn_mAHZBBJ -$550.00 -$26,596.17

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0024412025202001007800;BNF
ORLANDO	SIRAIS txn_2zHOzzx -$550.00 -$27,146.17

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0024452025202000997800;BNF
SAVITA	KUTE txn_oyHoeeN -$496.41 -$27,642.58

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0024832025202001020600;BNF
WISE	US	INC;OBI	P3984086 txn_4dHXWWP -$559.12 -$28,201.70

2025-07-21
WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0025182025202001034400;BNF
ARUSH	YADLAPATI txn_MNH5XX8 -$478.55 -$28,680.25

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0025362025202001039500;BNF
NICK	ALKEMA txn_BZH0mma -$550.00 -$29,230.25

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0025672025202001052300;BNF
BONNIE	MCDONALD txn_LgHRKKB -$520.97 -$29,751.22

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	250721L1B77D1C0026022025202001065100;BNF
RAJESH	KUMAR	MANTRI txn_0eH8eeK -$550.00 -$30,301.22

2025-07-21WIRE	OUT	252020011563002025202001156300;BNF	KIM
BYEONGWOO;OBI	1.	FLIGHT	REIMBURSEME txn_a8HM999 -$812.50 -$31,113.72

2025-07-22RECOLOGY	SAN	FRANCISCO txn_4dHXWlb -$60.00 -$31,173.72



2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sayan	Lakhoua txn_XGH4MEn $27.24 -$31,146.48
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Minh txn_K9HKkZJ $4.78 -$31,141.70
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Minh txn_78Hy8nr $1.83 -$31,139.87
2025-07-22Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_AWHVLz5 $20,000.00-$11,139.87
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_brH7qAo $0.81 -$11,139.06
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_gnHJx2a $13.00 -$11,126.06
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_NQHZRxB $2.48 -$11,123.58
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Afia	Ava txn_XGH4MPG $0.28 -$11,123.30
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Taeyeong	Kim txn_4dHXWJY $2.70 -$11,120.60
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Matthew	Soh txn_zVHoNM7 $89.92 -$11,030.68
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ferdinand	Zhang txn_rYHPlem $55.61 -$10,975.07
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_K9HKkdq $150.00 -$10,825.07
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Christopher	Ma txn_78Hy8L6 $124.14 -$10,700.93
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver txn_vgH4YxA $135.40 -$10,565.53
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_qkHRrax $1.96 -$10,563.57
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	istratie.stefan txn_nEHpN5w $16.34 -$10,547.23
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_p5HoZP9 $0.49 -$10,546.74
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rumet txn_OXH6K7B $19.78 -$10,526.96
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jacob txn_PVHGoXV $81.38 -$10,445.58
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irina txn_EyHwJdK $0.24 -$10,445.34
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rudra txn_5wHKv5o $2.18 -$10,443.16
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kmy txn_kWHOxB2 $6.03 -$10,437.13
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_YRHxZmn $4.31 -$10,432.82
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karo txn_JxHEMK0 $2.55 -$10,430.27
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_xQHdbLb $12.85 -$10,417.42
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jerry txn_R2HVdw9 $2.09 -$10,415.33
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stephanie txn_vgH4YP7 $81.52 -$10,333.81
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_nEHpNVN $150.00 -$10,183.81
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	RezHackXYZ txn_p5HoZrK $7.30 -$10,176.51
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan txn_OXH6Krx $123.96 -$10,052.55
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	A txn_EyHwJ7p $0.55 -$10,052.00
2025-07-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_yXHYJ7o $1.81 -$10,050.19
2025-07-22Donation	from	Alex txn_LgHRpGe $7.00 -$10,043.19
2025-07-22ACH	to	Vitchyr	Pong txn_MNH5X9Z -$4,695.00 -$14,738.19
2025-07-22WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_PVHGY5p -$235.46 -$14,973.65
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_ZeH9bZQ -$554.36 -$15,528.01
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_AWHVKx2 -$554.38 -$16,082.39
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_EyHwnPZ -$554.55 -$16,636.94
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_yXHY6V8 -$554.55 -$17,191.49
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_5wHKaR0 -$554.55 -$17,746.04
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_kWHO8Pk -$516.87 -$18,262.91
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_YRHxGKN -$733.18 -$18,996.09
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_JxHEZvP -$817.43 -$19,813.52
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_xQHdvN8 -$816.37 -$20,629.89
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_9KH7byX -$816.50 -$21,446.39
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_gnHJoPx -$816.94 -$22,263.33
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_NQHZBPV -$816.26 -$23,079.59
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_QmH9JLW -$816.39 -$23,895.98

2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_XGH4aQa -$819.27 -$24,715.25
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_V0HgQLz -$882.18 -$25,597.43
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_mAHZROA -$816.69 -$26,414.12
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_2zHOPvG -$816.61 -$27,230.73
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_oyHo7KB -$817.27 -$28,048.00
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_4dHX05E -$816.66 -$28,864.66
2025-07-22WISE	INC	WISE txn_MNH52p0 -$221.55 -$29,086.21
2025-07-22UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_zVHoNgW -$13.95 -$29,100.16
2025-07-22AIRBNB	*	HMCFF2QSTK txn_8rH7Exp -$5,358.04 -$34,458.20
2025-07-23IN	*JUNK	KING	SAN	FRAN txn_R2HVdzX -$950.00 -$35,408.20
2025-07-23IN	*JUNK	KING	SAN	FRAN txn_zVHoNGb -$1,000.00 -$36,408.20
2025-07-23IN	*JUNK	KING	SAN	FRAN txn_evHoGOK -$308.00 -$36,716.20
2025-07-23IN	*JUNK	KING	SAN	FRAN txn_lZH5802 -$1,250.00 -$37,966.20
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver txn_BZH0mvy $194.92 -$37,771.28
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_0eH8ekp $1.32 -$37,769.96



2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max txn_a8HM90P $122.47 -$37,647.49
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott txn_GkHz25V $150.00 -$37,497.49
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mindrila	Vasile txn_brH7qek $51.81 -$37,445.68
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexandru txn_zVHoN0O $1.92 -$37,443.76
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Malini txn_lZH586K $14.38 -$37,429.38
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gabriel	Tsui txn_d7HYWMG $239.92 -$37,189.46
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tanish	Mantri txn_66HA6Rd $1.06 -$37,188.40
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ted txn_rYHPlRB $0.60 -$37,187.80
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ferdinand	Zhang txn_K9HKkqm $0.09 -$37,187.71
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver txn_78Hy8lz $9.79 -$37,177.92
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nathan txn_qkHRrV8 $2.16 -$37,175.76
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Joseph txn_p5HoZLo $2.32 -$37,173.44
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Johannes	Severin	Landbo	Børresen txn_OXH6Ko8 $2.29 -$37,171.15
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Karo txn_PVHGo6b $1.09 -$37,170.06
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Irina txn_WBHWExq $1.27 -$37,168.79
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	istratie.stefan txn_AWHVLbk $11.93 -$37,156.86
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jerry txn_EyHwJqV $12.45 -$37,144.41
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stephanie txn_yXHYJqp $3.00 -$37,141.41
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Julian	Stosse txn_5wHKvpb $0.57 -$37,140.84
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Robin txn_kWHOxpv $0.67 -$37,140.17
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan	Pan txn_YRHxZym $4.10 -$37,136.07
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Orlando	Sirais txn_JxHEMeB $1.21 -$37,134.86
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cristian	Mihai txn_xQHdbYK $2.44 -$37,132.42
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Maksim txn_gnHJx88 $95.78 -$37,036.64
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Roscoe	Rubin-Rottenberg txn_QmH92X0 $65.86 -$36,970.78
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	A txn_XGH4MnZ $4.34 -$36,966.44
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alex txn_V0HgA97 $0.31 -$36,966.13
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dawn	Saju txn_mAHZBVq $0.58 -$36,965.55
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alexandru txn_2zHOz62 $1.90 -$36,963.65
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Elliott txn_oyHoelx $37.31 -$36,926.34
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max	Mlynarczyk txn_4dHXWRq $20.50 -$36,905.84
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max txn_BZH0mNy $1.09 -$36,904.75
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Austin	Delic txn_LgHRKN5 $0.30 -$36,904.45
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Simone	Marton txn_0eH8eap $4.08 -$36,900.37
2025-07-23Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver txn_a8HM9XP $0.10 -$36,900.27
2025-07-23Topup	of	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_GkHz2QV -$150.00 -$37,050.27
2025-07-23Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_JxHEMyo $20.09 -$37,030.18
2025-07-23WISE	INC	NHBHD	PART txn_0eH8o4X -$814.56 -$37,844.74
2025-07-23WISE	INC	NBHD	REIMB txn_a8HMraz -$369.80 -$38,214.54
2025-07-23WISE	INC	NEIGHBOURH txn_GkHzOrz -$817.00 -$39,031.54
2025-07-23WISE	INC	WISE txn_nEHplK8 -$385.74 -$39,417.28
2025-07-23WISE	INC	WISE txn_p5HoQW2 -$349.13 -$39,766.41
2025-07-24Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHGoQM $5,500.00 -$34,266.41
2025-07-24WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_V0HgQ8z -$54.55 -$34,320.96
2025-07-24Amazon txn_d7HYRgq -$132.51 -$34,453.47
2025-07-24INTEGRITY	CLEANING txn_XGH4YBN -$1,950.00 -$36,403.47
2025-07-24DEBIT txn_nEHpoe0 -$4,508.00 -$40,911.47

2025-07-25Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_2zHOr9Q $10,000.00-$30,911.47
2025-07-25Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_BZH0n9m $5,000.00 -$25,911.47
2025-07-25ACH	to	Orlando	Sirais txn_WBHWm7w -$550.00 -$26,461.47
2025-07-25SEND	MY	BAG	USD txn_R2HVvEP -$185.02 -$26,646.49
2025-07-26Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHoQWX $3,406.21 -$23,240.28
2025-07-26Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_PVHGMpx $550.00 -$22,690.28
2025-07-28WISE	INC	WISE txn_OXH6kgK -$21.06 -$22,711.34
2025-07-29Topup	of	grant	to	Owen	Borgos txn_ZeH928y -$1.38 -$22,712.72
2025-07-29Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7We0 $12,427.45-$10,285.27
2025-07-29WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_gnHJomr -$841.55 -$11,126.82
2025-07-29WISE	US	INC	WISE txn_NQHZB7Z -$1,013.18 -$12,140.00
2025-07-30Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Elliott txn_xQHdelV $0.10 -$12,139.90
2025-07-30Topup	of	grant	to	Joseph txn_9KH7kVw -$0.60 -$12,140.50
2025-07-30Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Emme	McDonald txn_gnHJalv $276.00 -$11,864.50
2025-07-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Telea	Mihai txn_a8HMybB $2.96 -$11,861.54
2025-07-30Topup	of	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_GkHzxPr -$150.00 -$12,011.54



2025-07-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Armand	Packham-McGuiness txn_d7HYOkP $2.58 -$12,008.96
2025-07-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nick txn_wNHAPbk $25.87 -$11,983.09
2025-07-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Max txn_66HAezK $57.50 -$11,925.59
2025-07-30Topup	of	grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_rYHP67m -$85.00 -$12,010.59
2025-07-30WISE	INC	WISE txn_R2HV2NJ -$1,017.50 -$13,028.09
2025-07-30WISE	INC	WISE txn_evHogqm -$817.33 -$13,845.42
2025-07-30WISE	INC	WISE txn_brH7EQd -$816.11 -$14,661.53
2025-07-31Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_K9HKAlE $2,750.00 -$11,911.53
2025-07-31Grant	to	Yazide	Arsalan txn_NQHZBpK -$80.00 -$11,991.53
2025-07-31Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_EyHwnqY $118.16 -$11,873.37
2025-07-31Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_brH7WxN $12,500.00 $626.63
2025-07-31ACH	to	Jinglin	Li txn_kWHO8pr -$626.63 $0.00

WITHDRAWN:	$142,772.57.	DEPOSITED:	$136,669.70. $0.00

Neighborhood	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Neighborhood's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


